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Neighborhood & Building Code Violations More GIS

Search an Address/Folio/Case#/CSR# to find all Open,
Lien, Civil, and Referred to Finance Neighborhood cases
and Building cases associated with that property; as well
as cases closed for the past five years.
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Neighborhood Code Violations

Case# - 201904005393

CSR#:
Date: 12/10/2019 7:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: 14965 NW S RIVER DR
Folio: 3021230221450
Problem: Foreclosure Registry
Last Activity: Personal Contact

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Case# - 202204000149

CSR#:
Date: 1/10/2022 7:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: 14965 NW S RIVER DR
Folio: 3021230221450

Problem:
Failure to Renew
Foreclosed Property

Last Activity:
De-registration of
Foreclosure

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Case# - 202004004160

CSR#:
Date: 12/3/2020 7:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: 14965 NW S RIVER DR
Folio: 3021230221450
Problem: Foreclosure Registry
Last Activity: Case closed

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Click on the  for help on the use of this viewer.
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